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DETAILS ABQUT IMPLEMENTATION OF THIS SCHEME.
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1.

2,

3.

4,

Name of the Department in the UT of Andamans.
State/UT,implementing the scheme Director of Education,
including the designation, nmme Port Blair,

and address of Secretary and .

Director Incharge,

Designation of the authority v .
responshble for sanctioned Director of Education,
of scholarship(Educational Port Blair,
Institution/District Welfare

Officer/Directorate).

Mode of payment of scholarship Cash,
( Cash/Cheques/Bank etc.?

Periodicity pf 7ayment of Anrvally,
of scholarship (monthly/

Quarterrly/ Six monthly/

annually,

Date of placing Ist instalment
of funds with the sanctioned
authority by the State Govt./
UT, Admn,

Date of sending the application forms July/August.
forms te the educational Institutions.
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